Certificate

TÜVNORD
TÜV NORD CERT GmbH

IATF 16949

tuev-nord.de

Management system as per

IATF 16949:2016 (1st edition, 2016-10-01)

Evidence of conformity with the above standard has been furnished and is certified for

Shriram Pistons & Rings Limited - Unit I Plot No. A4-A7, B-8/1&2, B-9&10 Industrial Area III, Meerut Road Ghaziabad - 201 003 India

USI: LR9SKT

Scope

Design and manufacturing of pistons, rings, pins and engine valves for internal combustion engines

with the remote functions according to appendix and the Extended Manufacturing Site Shriram Pistons & Rings Limited, B-7, Block-B, Site 1, Bulandshar Road, Industrial Area, Ghaziabad – 201 009, Uttar Pradesh, India, USI: 3R9XHC

IATF Registration No. 0535958 Certificate Registration No. 44 111 066653-001



Visit our database to verify the validity of this certificate

Essen, 2024-08-06

Certification Body at TÜV NORD CERT GmbH

V. Som dt

This certification was conducted in accordance with the IATF "Rules for achieving and maintaining IATF recognition".

TÜV NORD CERT GmbH Am TÜV 1, 45307 Essen www.tuev-nord-cert.com



Page 1 of 2

Issue date: 2024-08-06

Expiry date: 2027-08-05

A13F201 Rev. 03/12.23

Certificate

Appendix to IATF Registration No. 0535958 Certificate Registration No. 44 111 066653-001

IATF 16949:2016

(1st edition, 2016-10-01)

Remote Functions	Function	
Shriram Pistons & Rings Limited	Contract review	_
23, Kasturba Gandhi Marg	Marketing	
New Delhi – 110 001	Sales	
India	Strategic planning	
USI: YS99HC		
Shriram Pistons & Rings Limited - Unit II	Warehousing	
Plot No. GP-77, HSIDC Complex, Sector-18	, and the second	
Gurgaon - 122 015		
India		
USI: CS93CW		

End of the List

Essen, 2024-08-06

Certification Body at TÜV NORD CERT GmbH

This certification was conducted in accordance with the IATF "Rules for achieving and maintaining IATF recognition".

TÜV NORD CERT GmbH Am TÜV 1, 45307 Essen www.tuev-nord-cert.com

